THE RAILWAY TAVERN

¢00D

BN e e e N BN
PUB SNACKS

3 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS With Southern-style gravy
MOZZARELLA STICKS With sweet chilli sauce

LOADED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FRIES
Southern fried chicken, skin-on chips and Southern-style gravy

LOADED MOZZARELLA FRIES Mozzarella sticks, skin-on chips and sweet chilli sauce
CHEESY CHIPS Skin-on chips covered with cheese

BURGERS

CHEESE & BACON BURGER 2 x 40z beef patties and cheese with skin-on chips
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Cirispy fried chicken with skin-on chips
LOUISIANA BURGER Southern-style cornbread with skin-on chips v

TRADITIONAL PUB GRUB

CHILLI CON CARNE Spicy mince, tomato, beans & rice

FISH & CHIPS With mushy or garden peas and skin-on chips

BEEF LASAGNE Cooked in red wine, topped with Cheddar and served with salad
HUNTER'’S CHICKEN Chicken with bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce, served with skin-on chips
STEAK & ALE PIE With mash or skin-on chips, garden peas and gravy

BAKED VEGAN CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE Soy based, savoury creamy sauce with salad
or skin-on chips. v

10 oz GAMMON STEAK & EGG With skin-on chips and garden peas
SCAMPI & CHIPS With garden or mushy peas, tartare sauce and lemon
SAUSAGE & CHIPS With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy

VEGAN SAUSAGE & MASH With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy v
SOUP OF THE DAY With sourdough bread

JACKET POTATO 1 topping of your choice included
Spicy beef, Tuna, Cheese or Coleslaw. (Extra add £1)

£6.50
£5.50
£7.50

£7.50
£4.50

£9.95
£8.95
£9.50

£8.25
£8.50
£9.50
£9.95
£8.50
£8.50

£9.95
£8.75
£7.50
£7.00
£5.50
£6.50



KIDS MENU

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGET & CHIPS
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS

EXTRAS
SKIN-ON CHIPS

DESSERTS

APPLE & RASPBERRY CRUMBLE With ice cream or custard

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With ice cream or custard (vegan option available)
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE With ice cream

LOTUS BISCOFF SUNDAE

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM 3 scoops of vanilla, chocolate or clotted cream & cherry

Joining us on Sunday? We'll only be

serving up our delicious Sunday roasts!

A TASTE
OF ITALY

PIZZAS (12”)

MARGHERITA £7.95
Tomato base and mozzarella

VEGETARIAN £8.95
Tomato base, pepper, onion, mushroom

PEPPERONI £9.95
Tomato base with pepperoni

SPICY BEEF £9.95

Spicy beef chunks, onion, jalapefios -
BBQ CHICKEN £9.95

BBQ chicken, onion, mushroom

Scan here
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS - PLEASE INFORM OUR 6/ viev. otr
MEMBERS OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.50

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50






