THE RAILWAY TAVERN

MENU

£6.50

3 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS With Southern-style gravy

Spicy beef, Tuna, Cheese or Coleslaw. (Extra add £1)

PUB SNACKS

o soo The River Ries of Mercella Style gravy	20.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS With sweet chilli sauce	£5.50
LOADED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FRIES Southern fried chicken, skin-on chips and Southern-style gravy	£7.50
LOADED MOZZARELLA FRIES Mozzarella sticks, skin-on chips and sweet chilli sauce	£7.50
CHEESY CHIPS Skin-on chips covered with cheese	£4.50
BURGERS	
CHEESE & BACON BURGER 2 x 4oz beef patties and cheese with skin-on chips	£9.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken with skin-on chips	£8.95
LOUISIANA BURGER Southern-style cornbread with skin-on chips v	£9.50
TRADITIONAL PUB GRUB	
CHILLI CON CARNE Spicy mince, tomato, beans & rice	£8.25
FISH & CHIPS With mushy or garden peas and skin-on chips	£8.50
BEEF LASAGNE Cooked in red wine, topped with Cheddar and served with salad	£9.50
HUNTER'S CHICKEN Chicken with bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce, served with skin-on chips	£9.95
STEAK & ALE PIE With mash or skin-on chips, garden peas and gravy	£8.50
BAKED VEGAN CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE Soy based, savoury creamy sauce with salad or skin-on chips. v	£8.50
10 oz GAMMON STEAK & EGG With skin-on chips and garden peas	£9.95
SCAMPI & CHIPS With garden or mushy peas, tartare sauce and lemon	£8.75
SAUSAGE & CHIPS With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy	£7.50
VEGAN SAUSAGE & MASH With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy v	£7.00
SOUP OF THE DAY With sourdough bread	£5.50
JACKET POTATO 1 topping of your choice included	£6.50
	MOZZARELLA STICKS With sweet chilli sauce LOADED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FRIES Southern fried chicken, skin-on chips and Southern-style gravy LOADED MOZZARELLA FRIES Mozzarella sticks, skin-on chips and sweet chilli sauce CHEESY CHIPS Skin-on chips covered with cheese BURGERS CHEESE & BACON BURGER 2 x 4oz beef patties and cheese with skin-on chips SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken with skin-on chips LOUISIANA BURGER Southern-style cornbread with skin-on chips v TRADITIONAL PUB GRUB CHILLI CON CARNE Spicy mince, tomato, beans & rice FISH & CHIPS With mushy or garden peas and skin-on chips BEEF LASAGNE Cooked in red wine, topped with Cheddar and served with salad HUNTER'S CHICKEN Chicken with bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce, served with skin-on chips STEAK & ALE PIE With mash or skin-on chips, garden peas and gravy BAKED VEGAN CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE Soy based, savoury creamy sauce with salad or skin-on chips. v 10 oz GAMMON STEAK & EGG With skin-on chips and garden peas SCAMPI & CHIPS With garden or mushy peas, tartare sauce and lemon SAUSAGE & CHIPS With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy VEGAN SAUSAGE & MASH With Yorkshire pudding, garden peas and gravy v SOUP OF THE DAY With sourdough bread

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS CHICKEN NUGGET & CHIPS FISH FINGERS & CHIPS EXTRAS SKIN-ON CHIPS DESSERTS APPLE & RASPBERRY CRUMBLE With ice cream or custard £5.50 £5.50 £3.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With ice cream or custard (vegan option available)

\$\frac{\pmathbf{E}}{\pmathbf{5}.50}\$

\$\text{SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE With ice cream} \tag{\pmathbf{E}}{\pmathbf{5}.50}\$

LOTUS BISCOFF SUNDAE

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

\$\text{E}6.50\$

ICE CREAM 3 scoops of vanilla, chocolate or clotted cream & cherry}

\$\text{\pmathbf{E}5.50}\$

Joining us on Sunday? We'll only be serving up our delicious Sunday roasts!

A TASTE OF ITALY

PIZZAS (12")

KIDS MENU

MARGHERITA Tomato base and mozzarella	£7.95
VEGETARIAN Tomato base, pepper, onion, mushroom	£8.95
PEPPERONI Tomato base with pepperoni	£9.95
SPICY BEEF Spicy beef chunks, onion, jalapeños	£9.95
BBQ CHICKEN BBQ chicken, onion, mushroom	£9.95



Scan here to view our website

